09.30

10.00

10:05

10.50

11.20

12.05

12.50

13.50

14.35

15.05

15.50

16.00

LUNG
CANCER
NURSING
UK

LCNUK Study Day:
Lung cancer pathways and essential updates for lung cancer nurses

Wednesday 26" March 2025
Delta Hotels Bristol City Centre

Registration
Welcome

Session 1 - Lung cancer screening and the importance of smoking cessation
Sinan Eccles, Glamorgan

Tea/Coffee and refreshments

Session 2 - Targeted Therapies and toxicity management
Jennifer Ross, London

Session 3 - Understanding histopathology/molecular alterations
Alex Haragan, Liverpool

Lunch

Session 4 - Lung cancer patients, LGBTQ+ perspective
Peter Barton, Manchester

Tea and Coffee and refreshments

Session 5 - Mesothelioma update
MESO UK CNS TBC

Closing summary

Meeting end

LCNUK reserves the right to change the programme. Speakers may change.

Networking, support, educational and research programmes to support specialist lung cancer nurses working in the UK

Lung Cancer Nursing UK is a membership organisation based in the United Kingdom.
Telephone: 01675 477607 Email: info@Icnuk.org Web: www.lcnuk.org



http://www.lcnuk.org/

