

LCNUK Study Day:

Lung cancer pathways and essential updates for lung cancer nurses

Wednesday 26th March 2025

Delta Hotels Bristol City Centre

09.30	Registration
10.00	Welcome
10:05	Session 1 - Lung cancer screening and the importance of smoking cessation Sinan Eccles, Glamorgan
10.50	Tea/Coffee and refreshments
11.20	Session 2 - Targeted Therapies and toxicity management Jennifer Ross, London
12.05	Session 3 - Understanding histopathology/molecular alterations Alex Haragan, Liverpool
12.50	Lunch
13.50	Session 4 - Lung cancer patients, LGBTQ+ perspective Peter Barton, Manchester
14.35	Tea and Coffee and refreshments
15.05	Session 5 - Mesothelioma update MESO UK CNS TBC
15.50	Closing summary
16.00	Meeting end

LCNUK reserves the right to change the programme. Speakers may change.